LAUNCH
POINTE o

RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, SEE BOOKING WEBSITE FOR MOST UP TO DATE PRICING

(Sunday - Thursday) (Friday & Saturday) (Government Holidays)
RV SITES NIGHTLY RATES: Weekday Weekend Holiday
The Loop Premium Deluxe (Site #100) $100.00 $ 125.00 $ 175.00
The Loop Premium S 80.00 S 100.00 S 150.00
Track & Trails Parkway $ 75.00 S 90.00 S 120.00
Track & Trails Buddy Site (2 sites combined, 1 Motorhome required) $ 150.00 S 170.00 S 250.00
The Fields $ 75.00 $  90.00 $ 120.00
Fields Buddy (2 sites combined, 1 Motorhome required) S 150.00 S 170.00 S 250.00
Base Camp S 75.00 S 90.00 $ 120.00
Base Camp Buddy Site (2 sites combined, 1 Motorhome required) S 150.00 S 170.00 S 250.00
Aquaplane Lane $ 75.00 $ 85.00 $ 120.00
Canopy Court $ 70.00 $  80.00 $ 115.00
**TWO NIGHT MINIMUM STAY REQUIRED FOR LODGING UNITS**
Vintage Trailers Nightly Rates: Daily Weekday Daily Weekend Daily Holiday
1695 Airstream Safari 5 (Max Occup. 2) $ 130.00 $ 150.00 $ 190.00
1959 & 1960 Airstream Tradewind 6 & 7 (Max Occup. 3) S 200.00 $ 225.00 S 275.00
1953 Boles Aero Ensenada 3 (Max Occup. 3) $ 130.00 $ 150.00 $ 195.00
1948 Palace Royale 4 (Max Occup. 3) $ 130.00 $ 150.00 $ 200.00
1946 Spartan Manor 9 (Max Occup. 3) $ 130.00 $ 150.00 $ 220.00
1950 Royal Spartan Mansion 1 (Max Occup. 4) $ 150.00 $ 200.00 $ 250.00
1954 Royal Spartan Mansion Double Ender 2 (Max Occup.4) $ 150.00 $ 200.00 $ 250.00
1977 Airstream Sovereign 8 (Max Occup. 3) S 130.00 S 150.00 S 210.00
YURTS NIGHTLY RATES: Daily Weekday Daily Weekend Daily Holiday
Lodge (Max Occup. 5) $ 130.00 $ 150.00 S 220.00
Bora Bora (Max Occup. 2) $ 120.00 $ 140.00 $ 200.00
Beach (Max Occup. 2) $ 120.00 S 140.00 S 200.00
BoHo (Max Occup. 4) $ 150.00 $ 200.00 $ 240.00
Elsinore (Max Occup. 6) $ 275.00 $ 300.00 $ 420.00
Rock & Roll (Max Occup. 3) $ 150.00 $ 200.00 $ 310.00
ADDITIONAL FEES:
Booking fee $5.00

Tent Use Fee (Max One 2-person Tent Per Site)

$10.00 per day

Overnight Storage

$10.00 per storage site per day

RFID key fob replacement

$5.00 per fob

Pet Fee

$2.00 per pet, per day

Occupancy over (6) people

$5.00 per person, per day

32040 RIVERSIDE DRIVE, LAKE ELSINORE, CALIFORNIA 92530
TOLL FREE (855) 471-1212 LOCAL (951) 471-1212
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